



Free Questions for PAM-SEN by actualtestdumps

Shared by Lucas on 22-07-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which user is enabled when replicating data between active and stand-by Vaults?

Options:

- A- DR
- B- Backup
- C- Operator
- D- Auditor

Answer:

A

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the recommended method to determine if a PVWA is unavailable and should be disabled in a load balancing pool?

Options:

- A- Monitor Port 443 on the PVWA server
- B- Monitor Port 1858 on the PVWA server
- C- Ping the PVWA server
- D- Monitor Port 3389 on the PVWA server

Answer:

B

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

For redundancy, you want to add a secondary RADIUS server.

What must you do to accomplish this?

Options:

A- Add to the application settings of the PVWA web.config file.

B- In the PVWA vault.ini file, list each RADIUS server host address in the 'Addresses' attribute separated by commas.

C- Open the DBParm.ini on the Vault server. Add the second RADIUS server configuration settings after the first one, separated by a comma. Most Voted

D- In the PVWA web.config file, add the location element at the end of the config file. Set the path value to 'Default Web Site/PasswordVault/api/auth/pkipn/logon'.

Answer:

C

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which parameter must be provided when registering a primary Vault in Azure, but not in Amazon Web Services?

Options:

A- /RecPub

B- /AdminPass

C- /MasterPass

D- /RDPGateway

Answer:

D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which component must be installed before the first CPM installation?

Options:

A- PTA

B- PSM

C- PVWA

D- EPM

Answer:

A

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are setting up a Linux host to act as an HTML 5 gateway for PSM sessions.

Which servers need to be trusted by the Linux host to secure communications through the gateway?

Options:

A- PSM and PVWA

B- PSM and CPM

C- PVWA and Vault

D- Vault and PSM

Answer:

A

Question 7

Question Type: DragDrop

-

The installCyberArkSSHD parameter on the PSM for SSH can be set to multiple values.

Match each value to the correct condition.

Answer: Yes

Drag answer here

Yes

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

No

Drag answer here

No

What is determined by the "MaxConcurrentConnections" setting within a platform?

Integrated

Drag answer here

Integrated

Options:

- A- maximum number of concurrent connections that can be opened between the CPM and the remote machines for the platform
- B- maximum number of concurrent connections that can be between the PSM and the remote machines for the platform
- C- maximum number of concurrent connections allowed for a specific account on the platform through the PSM
- D- maximum number of concurrent connections to the Vault allowed for sending audit activities relating to the platform

Answer:

A

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

If a customer has one data center and requires fault tolerance, how many PVWAs should be deployed?

Options:

- A- two or more
- B- one PVWA cluster
- C- one
- D- two PVWA clusters

Answer:

A

Question 10

Question Type: MultipleChoice

After installing the first PSM server and before installing additional PSM servers, you must ensure the user performing the installation is not a direct owner of which safe?

Options:

- A- PSMUnmanagedSessionAccounts Safe
- B- PSMRecordingsSessionAccounts Safe
- C- PSMUnmanagedApplicationAccounts Safe
- D- PSMSessionBackupAccounts Safe

Answer:

A

Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are installing a CPM.

In addition to Add Safes, Add/Update Users, Reset Users' Passwords and Manage Server File Categories, which Vault authorization(s) does a CyberArk user need to install the CPM?

Options:

- A- Manage Directory Mapping
- B- Activate Users
- C- Backup All Safes, Restore All Safes
- D- Audit Users, Add Network Areas

Answer:

B

Question 12

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are configuring SNMP remote monitoring for your organization's Vault servers.

In the PARAgent.ini, which parameter specifies the destination of the Vault SNMP traps?

Options:

A- SNMPHostIP Most Voted

B- SNMPTrapPort

C- SNMPCommunity

D- SNMPVersion

Answer:

A

To Get Premium Files for PAM-SEN Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/pam-sen>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/cyberark/pdf/pam-sen>

